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DISTILLERS" SERVE

25ML 50ML

SIXTOWNS PREMIUM LONDON DRY GIN £6.25 £8.50
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC!
GRAPEFRUIT, ROSEMARY, LIME

SIXTOWNS PREMIUM PINK GIN £525 £8.50
FEVERTREE RHUBARB & RASPBERRY TONIC;
STRAWBERRY, MINT, LIME

SIXTOWNS PREMIUM VODKA £6.25  £8.50
FEVERTREE\BLOOD QRANGE SODA:
ORANGE & LEMON

SIXTOWNS PREMIUM SPICED RUM £5.25  £8.50
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE: LIME

SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKY £6.25 £8.50
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE: ORANGE

SIXTOWNS 0.0% ALCOHOL FREE GIN £5.25
FEVERTREE LEMONADE;
ORANGE & LEMON

CREATE YOUR OWN SERVE WITH ANY OF
THE FOLLOWING MIXERS:

INDIAN TONIC - LIGHT TONIC - RHUBARB & RASPBERRY TONIC
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC /- BLOOD ORANGE SODA
MEXICAN/LIME SODA - GINGER ALE/- GINGER BEER - LEMONADE
DIET COCA COLA- COCA(COLA

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT HALF/ /[ PINT
CRUZCAMPO 4.4% £295  £4.95
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT 4.2% £5.60
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT 0.0% £4.60
BOTTLES 330ML
E’\IE‘I{?A MORETTI 4.6% / PERONI GF 5% £4.50
NOAM LARGER 5.2% £5.95
GERMANY
BEAVERTOWN - GAMMA RAY 4.6% £6.25
ENGLAND
BEAVERTOWN - NECK OIL 5.4% £6.65
ENGLAND
TINY REBEL CALI IPA'5.6% £6.50
SOUTH WALES ol
HAWKSTONE APPLE CIDER 500ML 5.0% e
ENGLAND -'APPLE CIDER
KOPPARBERG CIDER 500ML 4.0% £5.85
STRAWBERRY & LIME
MIXED FRUIT

PEAR



SPIRITS

MIXER INCLUDED WERE REQUIRED

RUM

ALUNA COCONUT RUM

KRAKEN DARK RUM

BRUGAL 1888

BUMBU RUM

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR

WHISKEY
CRABBIES SINGLE MALT

THE BUSKER TRIPLE CASK
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
MAKERS MARK 46

HIBIKI HARMONY

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
MEZCAL - BLANCO

LIQUEURS
SAMBUCA
DISARONNO
COINTREAU
CHAMBORD
BAILEYS

GRAND MARNIER
MIDORI
ITALICUS
APEROL

CONGAC
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY X0

25ML
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.95
£7.95

25ML
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£7.50

£9.75

25ML
£3.50

£4.50
£5.50
£6.75
£6.75

25ML
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50

£6.50

25ML
£4.95

£12.95

50ML
£9.50
£9.50
£9.95
£11.50
£12.95
£14.95

50ML
£9.50

£9.50
£10.75
£13.95

£17.95

B0ML
£6.50

£8.50

£9.75
£11.75

£12.00



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO
SIXTOWNS SPICED RUM - FRESH MINT < FRESH LIME\- LIME SODA
# (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR ELDERFLOWER AVAILABLE)

MOSCOW MULE
SIXTOWNS VODKA ~FRESH LIME - GINGER BEER

COSMOPOLITAN
SIXTOWNS VODKA, ERANBERRY JUICE, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH/LIME

PORNSTAR MARTINI
SIXTOWNS VODKA - PASSION FRUIT - FRESH PINEARPLE
£ PROSECCO

FRENCH MARTINI
SIXTOWNS VODKA ~FRESH PINEAPPLE - CHAMBORD LIQUOR

DAIQUIRI

SIXTOWNS/RUM - TRIPLE SEC - FRESH LIME ~SIMPLE/SYRUP
(CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT AVAILABLE)
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CAN'T SEE YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?
SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER, IF WE HAVE THE
INGREDIENTS IN STOCK IT*S YOURS!
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DISARONNO SOUR
DISARONNO - EGG WHITE - FRESH LEMON - SIMPLE SYRUP

WHISKEY SOUR
SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKY - FRESH LEMON # EGG WHITE

MARGARITA
BLANCO, & GOLD, TEQUILA - TRIPLE SEC - FRESH LIME
* SIMPLE'SYRUP

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

SIXTOWNS\GIN;,VODKA & SPICED RUM - TRIPLE SEC
- TEQUILA - FRESH LEMON - COCA\COLA

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKEY 7 ANGOSTURABITTERS
- CARAMEL, - SMOKE

SIXTOWNS ESPRESSO MARTINI
SIXTOWNS RUM/- MR BLACKS COFFEE LIQUEUR - FRESH COFFEE
- CARAMEL- MALDON SALT

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95



SIXTOWNS SIGNATURE

ENGLISH GARDEN
SIXTOWNS VODKA\- FRESH,APPLE “ ELDERFLOWER'; FRESH LEMON

STRAWBERRY DREAM
SIXTOWNS'PINK GIN - STRAWBERRY PUREE - CRANBERRY JUICE
<FRESH LEMON

POT BANK
SIXTOWNS LONDON'DRY GIN - PROSECCO - ELDERFLOWER
- FRESH LEMON

GODFATHER SOUR
SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKY - DISARONNO - EGG'WHITE
- FRESH LEMON - FRESH LIME

BERRY PIE
LONDON DRY GIN - BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR / FRESH LEMON
- SOUR'FOAM

JUNGLE DRIFT
SIXTOWNS SPICED RUM - BANANA LIQUEUR - FRESH
PINEAPPLE - COCONUT CREAM

SWEET MARY JANE

SIXTOWNS VODKA - RASPBERRY LIQUEUR - FRESH LEMON
- BLOOD ORANGE SODA 7 CBD EXTRACT

APEROL'LIN
APEROL,- PROSECCO - FRESH LEMON\- SODA % MARMALADE

NUTCRACKER'S KISS
SIXTOWNS SPICED\RUM - BAILEYS 4 MALT - CARAMEL - NUTELLA

ULITMATE ZOMBIE
SIXTOWNS'SPICED/RUM - CAPTAIN MORGAN'SPICED/- KRAKEN DARK
- WRAY NEPHEW - FRESH LIME - PASSIONFRUIT - FRESH PINEAPPLE

DEVILS MARGARITA
TEQUILA GOLD - TRIPLE SEC - FRESH LIME 7/RED WINE
- BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR

£8.50

£8.50

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.95

£10.95




WHITE WINE

T75ML

| CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO £5.40
ITALY

LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY £6.20
FRANCE

WADDLING DUCK £8.20
SAUVIGNON BLANC

NEW ZEALAND

175ML

IITl;.‘:LA\(STELLI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £5.40

THE PAINTED LADIES WHITE £6.20

ZINFANDEL
USA

RED WINE
175ML
PRIMI SOLI MERLOT £5.40
ITALY
TEMPUS TWO SILVER £6.20
SERIES SHIRAZ
AUSTRALIA
FORTUNA MALBEC
ARGENTINA
FiZZ

PIRANI PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY
ITALY

EIAIIR_QNI EXTRA DRY PROSECCO DOC ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT
FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
FRANCE

250ML
£7.55

£8.55

£10.20

250ML
£7.55

£8.55

250ML
£7.55

£8.55

125ML
£5.25

£5.25

BOTTLE
£22.00

BOTTLE
£22.00

£26.00

BOTTLE
£22.00

£26.00

£30.00

BOTTLE
£29.95



LOW & NO

PORN STAR NO-TINI £6.95
PINEAPPLE JUICE,- PASSION FRUIT PUREE

- SIMPLE SYRUP

STRAWBERRY NO-JITO £5.95

FRESH MINT 5 FRESH'LIME - STRAWBERRY PUREE
- MEXICAN LIME SODA'- SIMPLE SYRUP

CHERRY LEMONADE £4.95
CHERRY SYRUP <FRESH LEMON -\LEMONADE

TROPICAL PUNCH £4.95
FRESH ORANGE - FRESH PASSION FRUIT - FRESH LIME

SEA CHANGE 0% PROSECCO £5.25
ITALY
KOPPARBERG 0% CIDER £4.49
STRAWBERRY & LIME OR MIXED FRUIT

ITALY

FEVER-TREE MIXERS £3.00
DIET COCA-COLA 330ML £3.25
COCA-COLA 200ML £3.50
KARMA LEMONY LEMONADE £4.50
SODA FOLK CREAM SODA £4.50
FRESH JUICE £2.95
CORDIAL £1.00

|
PERONI 0.0% £3.95
MARLISH 330ML STILL / SPARKLING WATER £2.95
|




HOT DRINKS

REGULAR/ LARGE
HOT CHOCOLATE £5.50
POT OF TEA £3.50 £550
HERBAL TEA £3.50 = £5.50
ESPRESSO £250 £3.50
AMERICANO £3.50
LATTE £3.95
CAPPUCCINO £3.95
2

TAKE A TOUR OF OUR DISTILLERY AND
SEE HOW WE CREATE OUR DELICIOUS
SIXTOWNS SPIRITS.

INCLUDES A TASTING OF 4 SPIRITS
AND MIXERS.

PLUS A DRINK ON ARRIVAL TO GET
THE FUN STARTED!

£25 75
PER PERSON MINUTES

®  MAXPARTY ‘” 10% RETAIL
PN OF 15 DISCOUNT

Your Safety Is\Our Priority.
If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please let us know. We
take special precautions to accommodate your needs.

Please note that our food may contain common allergens like milk,
eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish, or gluten.
Although we maintain high hygiene standards, cross-contamination is
possible due to our various ingredients and cooking methods.
Feel free to ask our staff for more details.

Please ask a member
of our team for further information.



