

# SIXTOWNS

DISTILLERY & BAR



DRINKS MENU

# DISTILLERS' SERVE

		25ML	50ML
<b>SIXTOWNS PREMIUM LONDON DRY GIN</b>	<b>FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC: GRAPEFRUIT, ROSEMARY, LIME</b>	£5.25	£8.50
<b>SIXTOWNS PREMIUM PINK GIN</b>	<b>FEVERTREE RHUBARB &amp; RASPBERRY TONIC: STRAWBERRY, MINT, LIME</b>	£5.25	£8.50
<b>SIXTOWNS PREMIUM VODKA</b>	<b>FEVERTREE BLOOD ORANGE SODA: ORANGE &amp; LEMON</b>	£5.25	£8.50
<b>SIXTOWNS PREMIUM SPICED RUM</b>	<b>FEVERTREE GINGER ALE: LIME</b>	£5.25	£8.50
<b>SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKY</b>	<b>FEVERTREE GINGER ALE: ORANGE</b>	£5.25	£8.50
<b>SIXTOWNS 0.0% ALCOHOL FREE GIN</b>	<b>FEVERTREE LEMONADE: ORANGE &amp; LEMON</b>		£5.25

CREATE YOUR OWN SERVE WITH ANY OF  
THE FOLLOWING MIXERS:

INDIAN TONIC - LIGHT TONIC - RHUBARB & RASPBERRY TONIC  
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC - BLOOD ORANGE SODA  
MEXICAN LIME SODA - GINGER ALE - GINGER BEER - LEMONADE  
DIET COCA COLA - COCA COLA

## BEERS & CIDERS

	DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
<b>CRUZCAMPO 4.4%</b>		£2.95	£4.95
<b>GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT 4.2%</b>			£5.60
<b>GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT 0.0%</b>			£4.60
BOTTLES			
<b>BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% / PERONI GF 5%</b> ITALY			£4.50
<b>NOAM LARGER 5.2%</b> GERMANY			£5.95
<b>BEAVERTOWN - GAMMA RAY 4.6%</b> ENGLAND			£6.25
<b>BEAVERTOWN - NECK OIL 5.4%</b> ENGLAND			£6.65
<b>TINY REBEL CALI IPA 5.6%</b> SOUTH WALES			£6.50
<b>HAWKSTONE APPLE CIDER 500ML 5.0%</b> ENGLAND - APPLE CIDER			500ML £5.85
<b>KOPPARBERG CIDER 500ML 4.0%</b> STRAWBERRY & LIME MIXED FRUIT PEAR			£5.85

# SPIRITS

MIXER INCLUDED WERE REQUIRED

## RUM

	25ML	50ML
ALUNA COCONUT RUM	£5.50	£9.50
KRAKEN DARK RUM	£5.50	£9.50
BRUGAL 1888	£6.50	£9.95
BUMBU RUM	£6.50	£11.50
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	£6.95	£12.95
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR	£7.95	£14.95

## WHISKEY

	25ML	50ML
CRABBIES SINGLE MALT	£5.50	£9.50
THE BUSKER TRIPLE CASK	£5.50	£9.50
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	£5.50	£10.75
MAKERS MARK 46	£7.50	£13.95
HIBIKI HARMONY	£9.75	£17.95

## TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	25ML	50ML
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	£3.50	£6.50
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	£4.50	£8.50
PATRON SILVER	£5.50	£9.75
PATRON REPOSADO	£6.75	£11.75
MEZCAL - BLANCO	£6.75	£12.00

## LIQUEURS

	25ML	50ML
SAMBUCA	£3.75	£6.75
DISARONNO	£4.50	£8.50
COINTREAU	£4.50	£8.50
CHAMBORD	£4.50	£8.50
BAILEYS		£6.25
GRAND MARNIER	£4.50	£8.50
MIDORI		£4.50
ITALICUS	£6.50	£12.00
APEROL		£5.50

## CONGAC

	25ML	50ML
HENNESSY VS	£4.95	£8.95
HENNESSY XO	£12.95	£24.95

# CLASSIC COCKTAILS

## MOJITO

SIXTOWNS SPICED RUM - FRESH MINT - FRESH LIME - LIME SODA  
- (CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR ELDERFLOWER AVAILABLE)

£8.00

## MOSCOW MULE

SIXTOWNS VODKA - FRESH LIME - GINGER BEER

£8.00

## COSMOPOLITAN

SIXTOWNS VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME

£8.00

## PORNSTAR MARTINI

SIXTOWNS VODKA - PASSION FRUIT - FRESH PINEAPPLE  
- PROSECCO

£8.00

## FRENCH MARTINI

SIXTOWNS VODKA - FRESH PINEAPPLE - CHAMBORD LIQUOR

£8.00

## DAIQUIRI

SIXTOWNS RUM - TRIPLE SEC - FRESH LIME - SIMPLE SYRUP  
(CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY OR PASSIONFRUIT AVAILABLE)

£8.00

CAN'T SEE YOUR FAVOURITE CLASSIC?  
SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER, IF WE HAVE THE  
INGREDIENTS IN STOCK IT'S YOURS!

## DISARONNO SOUR

DISARONNO - EGG WHITE - FRESH LEMON - SIMPLE SYRUP

£8.50

## WHISKEY SOUR

SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKY - FRESH LEMON - EGG WHITE

£8.50

## MARGARITA

BLANCO & GOLD TEQUILA - TRIPLE SEC - FRESH LIME  
- SIMPLE SYRUP

£8.50

## LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

SIXTOWNS GIN, VODKA & SPICED RUM - TRIPLE SEC  
- TEQUILA - FRESH LEMON - COCA COLA

£9.95

## SMOKED OLD FASHIONED

SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKEY - ANGOSTURA BITTERS  
- CARAMEL - SMOKE

£9.95

## SIXTOWNS ESPRESSO MARTINI

SIXTOWNS RUM - MR BLACKS COFFEE LIQUEUR - FRESH COFFEE  
- CARAMEL - MALDON SALT

£9.95

# SIXTOWNS SIGNATURE

<b>ENGLISH GARDEN</b>	£8.50
SIXTOWNS VODKA - FRESH APPLE - ELDERFLOWER - FRESH LEMON	
<b>STRAWBERRY DREAM</b>	£8.50
SIXTOWNS PINK GIN - STRAWBERRY PUREE - CRANBERRY JUICE - FRESH LEMON	
<b>POT BANK</b>	£8.95
SIXTOWNS LONDON DRY GIN - PROSECCO - ELDERFLOWER - FRESH LEMON	
<b>GODFATHER SOUR</b>	£9.50
SIXTOWNS BLENDED WHISKY - DISARONNO - EGG WHITE - FRESH LEMON - FRESH LIME	
<b>BERRY PIE</b>	£9.50
LONDON DRY GIN - BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR - FRESH LEMON - SOUR FOAM	
<b>JUNGLE DRIFT</b>	£9.50
SIXTOWNS SPICED RUM - BANANA LIQUEUR - FRESH PINEAPPLE - COCONUT CREAM	
<b>SWEET MARY JANE</b>	£10.50
SIXTOWNS VODKA - RASPBERRY LIQUEUR - FRESH LEMON - BLOOD ORANGE SODA - CBD EXTRACT	
<b>APEROL'LIN</b>	£10.50
APEROL - PROSECCO - FRESH LEMON - SODA - MARMALADE	
<b>NUTCRACKER'S KISS</b>	£10.50
SIXTOWNS SPICED RUM - BAILEYS - MALT - CARAMEL - NUTELLA	
<b>ULTIMATE ZOMBIE</b>	£10.95
SIXTOWNS SPICED RUM - CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED - KRAKEN DARK - WRAY NEPHEW - FRESH LIME - PASSIONFRUIT - FRESH PINEAPPLE	
<b>DEVILS MARGARITA</b>	£10.95
TEQUILA GOLD - TRIPLE SEC - FRESH LIME - RED WINE - BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR	



# WHITE WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
I CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	£5.40	£7.55	£22.00
LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY FRANCE	£6.20	£8.55	£26.00
WADDLING DUCK SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	£8.20	£10.20	£30.00

# ROSÉ WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
I CASTELLI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE ITALY	£5.40	£7.55	£22.00
THE PAINTED LADIES WHITE ZINFANDEL USA	£6.20	£8.55	£26.00

# RED WINE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PRIMI SOLI MERLOT ITALY	£5.40	£7.55	£22.00
TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA	£6.20	£8.55	£26.00
FORTUNA MALBEC ARGENTINA			£30.00

# FIZZ

	125ML	BOTTLE
PIRANI PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY ITALY	£5.25	£29.95
PIRANI EXTRA DRY PROSECCO DOC ROSE ITALY	£5.25	£29.95
VEUVE CLICQUOT FRANCE		£79.95
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ FRANCE		£89.95

# LOW & NO

<b>PORN STAR NO-TINI</b> PINEAPPLE JUICE - PASSION FRUIT PUREE - SIMPLE SYRUP	£5.95
<b>STRAWBERRY NO-JITO</b> FRESH MINT - FRESH LIME - STRAWBERRY PUREE - MEXICAN LIME SODA - SIMPLE SYRUP	£5.95
<b>CHERRY LEMONADE</b> CHERRY SYRUP - FRESH LEMON - LEMONADE	£4.95
<b>TROPICAL PUNCH</b> FRESH ORANGE - FRESH PASSION FRUIT - FRESH LIME	£4.95
<b>SEA CHANGE 0% PROSECCO</b> ITALY	£5.25
<b>KOPPARBERG 0% CIDER</b> STRAWBERRY & LIME OR MIXED FRUIT	£4.49
<b>PERONI 0.0%</b> ITALY	£3.95

## SOFT DRINKS

<b>FEVER-TREE MIXERS</b>	£3.00
<b>DIET COCA-COLA 330ML</b>	£3.25
<b>COCA-COLA 200ML</b>	£3.50
<b>KARMA LEMONY LEMONADE</b>	£4.50
<b>SODA FOLK CREAM SODA</b>	£4.50
<b>FRESH JUICE</b>	£2.95
<b>CORDIAL</b>	£1.00
<b>MARLISH 330ML STILL / SPARKLING WATER</b>	£2.95



# HOT DRINKS

	REGULAR	LARGE
HOT CHOCOLATE		£5.50
POT OF TEA	£3.50	£5.50
HERBAL TEA	£3.50	£5.50
ESPRESSO	£2.50	£3.50
AMERICANO	£3.50	
LATTE	£3.95	
CAPPUCCINO	£3.95	
ICED LATTE	£3.95	
ADD SYRUP 75P		

TAKE A TOUR OF OUR DISTILLERY AND  
SEE HOW WE CREATE OUR DELICIOUS  
SIXTOWNS SPIRITS.

INCLUDES A TASTING OF 4 SPIRITS  
AND MIXERS.

PLUS A DRINK ON ARRIVAL TO GET  
THE FUN STARTED!



£25  
PER PERSON



MAX PARTY  
OF 15



75  
MINUTES



10% RETAIL  
DISCOUNT

## Your Safety Is Our Priority.

If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please let us know. We take special precautions to accommodate your needs.

Please note that our food may contain common allergens like milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish, or gluten.

Although we maintain high hygiene standards, cross-contamination is possible due to our various ingredients and cooking methods.

Feel free to ask our staff for more details.

Please ask a member  
of our team for further information.